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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (6th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:54:46AM

Assembly District 24

 10,943 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 380 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 85 FEDERAL

 180 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  11,588 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  11,588 

 8,892 GRACE MENG (DEMOCRATIC)

 651 THOMAS J. HILLGARDNER (GREEN)

 379 GRACE MENG (WORKING FAMILIES)

 40 GRACE MENG (REFORM)

 1 ALEX HIMARGIOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW M WILDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN SOKOLOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHELE CHIAVACCI FARLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARK KENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN DONOVAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 DANIEL DIFILLIPPO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP JR (WRITE-IN)

 2 DOV SALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAYSON M. LIVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BRADLEY WALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN TILE MACHOS GEORGOPOLOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNY BENAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS NIEVES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAGGIE HABERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 14 MICHAEL SHAMAYEV (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONICA WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL BEVANO (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILLIP BARONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 POPE BENEDICT XVI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY TOLEDANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERGIVO. STROESCU (WRITE-IN)

 1 STUART L. DIAMOND (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY STARK (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  10,009 

Unrecorded  1,579 

Page 2 of 26



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (6th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:54:46AM

Assembly District 25

 21,925 PUBLIC COUNTER

 3 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 660 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 171 FEDERAL

 263 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  23,022 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  23,022 

 16,293 GRACE MENG (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,613 THOMAS J. HILLGARDNER (GREEN)

 975 GRACE MENG (WORKING FAMILIES)

 185 GRACE MENG (REFORM)

 1 ALSTON JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY DENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY MALDONELO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARNOLD SKEMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT KAVANAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN DONOVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL MAIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARNELL P. BIGGS JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARRIEL DONAVON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID FINKELSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID NAZAROV (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELIJAH GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 FANBAD MOJHADAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FILOMENA CAVAIOLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY DOMIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRANT M. LALLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVANKA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANELLE CHRISTINE SIMMONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANET MCCARTHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON D. GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA MURATOVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA SANTONL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN GEORGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH GIANNOTTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH TAMAGUSHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH TROINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN LUNDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN PARK (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (6th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:54:46AM

Assembly District 25

 1 MARY BESLERS GALLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELISSA MORA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BOYLE (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIGHTY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILLARD FILMORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NACHUM MELTZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY BAXTER (WRITE-IN)

 2 NAOMI LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 NECHAMA PEIKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIKKI HALEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NUNZIO ARIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ORRIN SHELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAT UNGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 REED TAYYIO ERDOGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDRA HUGHES (WRITE-IN)

 1 SULLY SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS GEORISADES (WRITE-IN)

 18 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WAYNE LIPINSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 WELSON CHANG (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  19,145 

Unrecorded  3,877 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (6th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:54:46AM

Assembly District 26

 12,236 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 416 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 54 FEDERAL

 113 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  12,819 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  12,819 

 7,891 GRACE MENG (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,406 THOMAS J. HILLGARDNER (GREEN)

 536 GRACE MENG (WORKING FAMILIES)

 69 GRACE MENG (REFORM)

 1 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ACHILLEAS LIVANIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNABELLE OROSS (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHRISTOPHER PRIOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DALE SPINE (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAN DONOVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BRESSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDUARDO BELAVEL (WRITE-IN)

 4 EDWARD R. TEMPESTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE DIETZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIOVANNI VICARI (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVANKA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES RELUEA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES WYNNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CHIANTELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSEPH NARDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTHA MACKEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE HAWK (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS MANIKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIKKI HALEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD SMONETY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROB GOYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER POKORNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON NACHERIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY AVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 12 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICKIE PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT FORNATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT TABONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VJEKOSLAV RADOVCIC (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (6th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:54:46AM

Assembly District 26

 1 WENDELL FIGUERA-RUIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 XIAOLI MENG (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  9,957 

Unrecorded  2,862 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (6th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:54:46AM

Assembly District 27

 19,461 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 753 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 256 FEDERAL

 364 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  20,834 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  20,834 

 15,740 GRACE MENG (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,097 THOMAS J. HILLGARDNER (GREEN)

 877 GRACE MENG (WORKING FAMILIES)

 114 GRACE MENG (REFORM)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFONSE D'AMATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNIT LAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY BRUNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BATTEENY POLINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL STILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHELE CHIAVACCI FARLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARTH VADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC SHERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIK NILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTHER ESCOVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIDEON ITENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES O'DONNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM LESEHURST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BUA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN KASICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN KASTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN LUNDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE RADIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENNY RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIRIAM KHINKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAOMI LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICIA MEIGHOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER KING (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (6th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:54:46AM

Assembly District 27

 1 RABBI MOSHE BAMBERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICH LOWRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT T GILSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD MANUEL GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL GILLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCHMUEL SCHENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEBASTIAN GORKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERGEY KADINSKY (WRITE-IN)

 12 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR DAVIS HANSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILFRED WINFRED HENDREN II (WRITE-IN)

 1 WINSTON CHURCHILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOEL SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  17,889 

Unrecorded  2,945 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (6th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:54:46AM

Assembly District 28

 30,806 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,327 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 278 FEDERAL

 373 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  32,784 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  32,784 

 22,614 GRACE MENG (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,426 THOMAS J. HILLGARDNER (GREEN)

 1,518 GRACE MENG (WORKING FAMILIES)

 224 GRACE MENG (REFORM)

 1 ALEX MERCED (WRITE-IN)

 5 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW BRAUNAGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR MASLEANCA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJI MICHAELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB HOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB MENENDES (WRITE-IN)

 3 BOB TURNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN STEPHENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE WAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARY PLAUIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES ESPOSITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES HAUNSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES J WENZER JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES MACANLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHELE CHIAVACCI FARLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS COLLINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTIAN VASKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER GIANNI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARK KENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN DONOVAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 DANIEL MAIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID H. FAUX (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PAMHIANCHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENISE CARBONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD TRUMP JR (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELAINE PHILLIPS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC BUTKIEWICZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK LONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 FREDERICK DOUGLAS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (6th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:54:46AM

Assembly District 28

 1 GASPAR SCIACCA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE PATAKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERALD BOLLINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG HOLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY ARNOLD SR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 HO CHI MINH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES HUANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES KAISER SR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MOONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANET A. ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE P. ROLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE DAVIDSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ATTANAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN P MCGRATH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN TYLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEF NOLTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH FOLEY SR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEIFER KIROV (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH HERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNY MURDOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN PATRICK SHINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIM FI SANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA MARKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA R EFATI (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOU COSTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA ESPOSITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTHA LOPEZ OINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW D. HUNTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ARCATI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CAVATAIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL FARBMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GIORDANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK LABA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAMI LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLEG EPELBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK SEAN MARSTELLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PRAMILA JAYARAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND GAZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD EISONZOPF (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (6th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:54:46AM

Assembly District 28

 1 RICK BRUEMMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT F. HOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 3 ROBERT HOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT L. TURNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT R. DONOVEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT TURNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROKY ERICKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON ZAMIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD BRUNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSA LUXEMBORG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN BEHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT HABER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAGA GREENFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 2 SHERYL ANN FETIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SLAWEK PLATTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPEN DOKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUZAN DELBENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS P SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS P. SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY AVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 20 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 URI SEGELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VASYA PUPKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VITO COLOMBO (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM DAVID BIELLAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM HOLLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM SCHEFFLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOSEF DANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY PRESLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOE ORREGO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  26,925 

Unrecorded  5,859 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (6th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:54:46AM

Assembly District 30

 11,624 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 436 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 57 FEDERAL

 137 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  12,254 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  12,254 

 6,931 GRACE MENG (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,403 THOMAS J. HILLGARDNER (GREEN)

 578 GRACE MENG (WORKING FAMILIES)

 68 GRACE MENG (REFORM)

 1 ALBERT ADAM BREUD (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMEER N. BENNO (WRITE-IN)

 2 BEN SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS GENAO-FERIA (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAN DONOVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL MACEWEN JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENA TOBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVON HENRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ULRICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE PLACHKO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GINA COSTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELMUT J KUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES N JURSERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON CHAVITS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER CHIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN O'SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN PIONTEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORY HEANEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSEPH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARIM PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATE REUTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN CARLEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN BONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMON KOUTSOURADIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE CHAPPEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD BACINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAULO ALEKSYEYOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY E GAZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT L HARVEY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (6th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:54:46AM

Assembly District 30

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANTA CLAUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAMUS MOLONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERPHIN MALTESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEEN PULPATINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN S LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS P SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM HOMZA (WRITE-IN)

 18 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR TROM BETTAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM RADSKE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  9,048 

Unrecorded  3,206 

Assembly District 32

 205 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1 FEDERAL

 2 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  209 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  209 

 174 GRACE MENG (DEMOCRATIC)

 4 THOMAS J. HILLGARDNER (GREEN)

 6 GRACE MENG (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 GRACE MENG (REFORM)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  186 

Unrecorded  23 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (6th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:54:46AM

Assembly District 34

 546 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 14 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 5 FEDERAL

 12 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  577 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  577 

 453 GRACE MENG (DEMOCRATIC)

 35 THOMAS J. HILLGARDNER (GREEN)

 18 GRACE MENG (WORKING FAMILIES)

 4 GRACE MENG (REFORM)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  512 

Unrecorded  65 

Assembly District 35

 6,362 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 144 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 45 FEDERAL

 92 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  6,643 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  6,643 

 5,003 GRACE MENG (DEMOCRATIC)

 336 THOMAS J. HILLGARDNER (GREEN)

 263 GRACE MENG (WORKING FAMILIES)

 23 GRACE MENG (REFORM)

 4 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN FRANKLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS BOZZOLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL MAIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL YAGUDA (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERALD MATACOTTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVAN D. MOSSOP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE TEKVERK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITT ROMNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAOMI LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBBIE SHEIKH (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,647 

Unrecorded  996 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (6th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:54:46AM

Assembly District 37

 3,598 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 81 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 17 FEDERAL

 74 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,770 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,770 

 2,487 GRACE MENG (DEMOCRATIC)

 325 THOMAS J. HILLGARDNER (GREEN)

 282 GRACE MENG (WORKING FAMILIES)

 16 GRACE MENG (REFORM)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY COMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA CARATURO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN DONOVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA ALESSANDRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH SUSOL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,123 

Unrecorded  647 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (6th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:54:46AM

Assembly District 38

 3,909 PUBLIC COUNTER

 15 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 107 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 17 FEDERAL

 77 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,125 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,125 

 2,562 GRACE MENG (DEMOCRATIC)

 412 THOMAS J. HILLGARDNER (GREEN)

 218 GRACE MENG (WORKING FAMILIES)

 31 GRACE MENG (REFORM)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY HAUSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE PATAKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN BURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ANTHONY PARCAIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN E. SCHATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURENCE SCARLIPO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE NELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY SHEA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMANTHA BECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANTIAGO TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERF MALTESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN DRUMMOND (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,240 

Unrecorded  885 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (6th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:54:46AM

Assembly District 39

 4,050 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 93 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 29 FEDERAL

 72 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,244 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,244 

 3,295 GRACE MENG (DEMOCRATIC)

 221 THOMAS J. HILLGARDNER (GREEN)

 153 GRACE MENG (WORKING FAMILIES)

 20 GRACE MENG (REFORM)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERARD WONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE ROGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,697 

Unrecorded  547 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (6th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:54:46AM

Assembly District 40

 15,863 PUBLIC COUNTER

 9 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 473 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 100 FEDERAL

 226 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  16,671 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  16,671 

 11,958 GRACE MENG (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,280 THOMAS J. HILLGARDNER (GREEN)

 626 GRACE MENG (WORKING FAMILIES)

 129 GRACE MENG (REFORM)

 2 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANIEZICA LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON BERKOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHELE CHIAVACCI FARLEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHRISTOPHER FARRELL (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAN DONOVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID CALDWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON P. DEBONO (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD TRUMP JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE GONZALES DUBOIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIOVANNI LANCHEROS (WRITE-IN)

 1 IMAN MAHDI IBNE HASSAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES J TRINKAS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMES TRIKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON P. ROTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY PRITSIOLUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CHASAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAI WANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CONOLLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL J. AUGUGLIARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK PATERAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER KOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH TISEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM REED (WRITE-IN)

 14 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEMIEL HANDLARZ (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  14,043 

Unrecorded  2,628 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (6th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:54:46AM

Total for Representative in Congress (6th Congressional District) - Queens County

 141,528 PUBLIC COUNTER

 27 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 4,885 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1,115 FEDERAL

 1,985 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  149,540 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  149,540 

 104,293 GRACE MENG (DEMOCRATIC)

 11,209 THOMAS J. HILLGARDNER (GREEN)

 6,429 GRACE MENG (WORKING FAMILIES)

 924 GRACE MENG (REFORM)

 1 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ACHILLEAS LIVANIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERT ADAM BREUD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX HIMARGIOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX MERCED (WRITE-IN)

 19 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFONSE D'AMATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALSTON JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMEER N. BENNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW BRAUNAGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW M WILDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY DENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY MALDONELO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANIEZICA LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNABELLE OROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNIT LAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY BRUNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY COMO (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANTHONY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARNOLD SKEMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR MASLEANCA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA CARATURO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BATTEENY POLINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN FRANKLIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 BEN SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJI MICHAELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL STILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB HOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB MENENDES (WRITE-IN)

 3 BOB TURNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON BERKOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT KAVANAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN SOKOLOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN STEPHENS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (6th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:54:46AM

Total for Representative in Congress (6th Congressional District) - Queens County

 1 BRUCE WAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS GENAO-FERIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARY PLAUIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES ESPOSITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES HAUNSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES J WENZER JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES MACANLAN (WRITE-IN)

 5 CHELE CHIAVACCI FARLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS BOZZOLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS COLLINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTIAN VASKAS (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHRISTOPHER FARRELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER GIANNI (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHRISTOPHER PRIOR (WRITE-IN)

 2 CLARK KENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DALE SPINE (WRITE-IN)

 10 DAN DONOVAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 DANIEL DIFILLIPPO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL MACEWEN JR (WRITE-IN)

 4 DANIEL MAIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL YAGUDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARNELL P. BIGGS JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARRIEL DONAVON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARTH VADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BRESSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID CALDWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID FINKELSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID H. FAUX (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID NAZAROV (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PAMHIANCHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENA TOBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENISE CARBONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVON HENRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON P. DEBONO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 7 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 7 DONALD TRUMP JR (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 2 DOV SALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDUARDO BELAVEL (WRITE-IN)

 4 EDWARD R. TEMPESTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELAINE PHILLIPS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (6th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:54:46AM

Total for Representative in Congress (6th Congressional District) - Queens County

 2 ELIJAH GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY HAUSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC BUTKIEWICZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC SHERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ULRICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIK NILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTHER ESCOVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 FANBAD MOJHADAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FILOMENA CAVAIOLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK LONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 FREDERICK DOUGLAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY DOMIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GASPAR SCIACCA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE DIETZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE GONZALES DUBOIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 GEORGE PATAKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE PLACHKO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERALD BOLLINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERALD MATACOTTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERARD WONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIDEON ITENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 GINA COSTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIOVANNI LANCHEROS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIOVANNI VICARI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN BURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRANT M. LALLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG HOLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY ARNOLD SR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELMUT J KUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 HO CHI MINH (WRITE-IN)

 1 IMAN MAHDI IBNE HASSAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVAN D. MOSSOP (WRITE-IN)

 2 IVANKA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES HUANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES J TRINKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES KAISER SR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MOONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES N JURSERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES O'DONNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES RELUEA (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMES TRIKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES WYNNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANELLE CHRISTINE SIMMONS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (6th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:54:46AM

Total for Representative in Congress (6th Congressional District) - Queens County

 1 JANET A. ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANET MCCARTHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON CHAVITS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON D. GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON P. ROTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAYSON M. LIVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER CHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE P. ROLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA ALESSANDRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA MURATOVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA SANTONL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM LESEHURST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY PRITSIOLUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE DAVIDSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE ROGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ANTHONY PARCAIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ATTANAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BRADLEY WALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BUA (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN E. SCHATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN GEORGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN KASICH (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN O'SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN P MCGRATH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN PIONTEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN TILE MACHOS GEORGOPOLOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN TYLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN KASTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORY HEANEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEF NOLTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CHASAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CHIANTELLA (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOSEPH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH FOLEY SR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH GIANNOTTI (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSEPH NARDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH SUSOL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH TAMAGUSHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH TROINA (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUSTIN LUNDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARIM PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

Page 22 of 26



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (6th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:54:46AM

Total for Representative in Congress (6th Congressional District) - Queens County

 1 KATE REUTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN CARLEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEIFER KIROV (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH HERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN BONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNY BENAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNY MURDOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN PATRICK SHINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIM FI SANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMON KOUTSOURADIS (WRITE-IN)

 4 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA MARKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA R EFATI (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN PARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURENCE SCARLIPO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE CHAPPEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE TEKVERK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE RADIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENNY RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD BACINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOU COSTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS NIEVES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAGGIE HABERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAI WANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA ESPOSITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTHA LOPEZ OINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTHA MACKEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY BESLERS GALLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW D. HUNTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELISSA MORA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ARCATI (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BOYLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CAVATAIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CONOLLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL FARBMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GIORDANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL J. AUGUGLIARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 14 MICHAEL SHAMAYEV (WRITE-IN)

 7 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIGHTY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

Page 23 of 26



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (6th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:54:46AM

Total for Representative in Congress (6th Congressional District) - Queens County

 1 MIKE HAWK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE NELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILLARD FILMORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIRIAM KHINKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITT ROMNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONICA WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NACHUM MELTZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY BAXTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY SHEA (WRITE-IN)

 4 NAOMI LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 NECHAMA PEIKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS MANIKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK LABA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK PATERAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 NIKKI HALEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAMI LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NUNZIO ARIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLEG EPELBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ORRIN SHELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAT UNGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICIA MEIGHOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK SEAN MARSTELLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL BEVANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAULO ALEKSYEYOV (WRITE-IN)

 5 PETER KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER KOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILLIP BARONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 POPE BENEDICT XVI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PRAMILA JAYARAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RABBI MOSHE BAMBERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH TISEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY E GAZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND GAZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 REED TAYYIO ERDOGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICH LOWRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD EISONZOPF (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD SMONETY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICK BRUEMMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROB GOYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBBIE SHEIKH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT F. HOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 4 ROBERT HOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT L HARVEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT L. TURNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT R. DONOVEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT T GILSTON (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (6th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:54:46AM

Total for Representative in Congress (6th Congressional District) - Queens County

 1 ROBERT TURNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER POKORNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROKY ERICKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON NACHERIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON ZAMIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD BRUNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD MANUEL GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSA LUXEMBORG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY TOLEDANO (WRITE-IN)

 4 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN BEHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMANTHA BECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL GILLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDRA HUGHES (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANTA CLAUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANTIAGO TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCHMUEL SCHENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT HABER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAMUS MOLONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEBASTIAN GORKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERF MALTESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERGEY KADINSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERGIVO. STROESCU (WRITE-IN)

 1 SERPHIN MALTESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAGA GREENFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEEN PULPATINE (WRITE-IN)

 2 SHERYL ANN FETIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SLAWEK PLATTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPEN DOKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN DRUMMOND (WRITE-IN)

 1 STUART L. DIAMOND (WRITE-IN)

 1 SULLY SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN S LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUZAN DELBENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS GEORISADES (WRITE-IN)

 2 THOMAS P SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS P. SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM HOMZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM REED (WRITE-IN)

 2 TONY AVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY STARK (WRITE-IN)

 111 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 11 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 URI SEGELMAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (6th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 11:54:46AM

Total for Representative in Congress (6th Congressional District) - Queens County

 1 VASYA PUPKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICKIE PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR DAVIS HANSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR TROM BETTAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT FORNATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT TABONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VITO COLOMBO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VJEKOSLAV RADOVCIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 WAYNE LIPINSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 WELSON CHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDELL FIGUERA-RUIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILFRED WINFRED HENDREN II (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM DAVID BIELLAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM HOLLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM RADSKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM SCHEFFLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WINSTON CHURCHILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 XIAOLI MENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEMIEL HANDLARZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOEL SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOSEF DANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY PRESLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOE ORREGO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  123,421 

Unrecorded  26,119 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Monday, December 3, 2018.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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